1 7.00/Bunch -
G)LIT 63T 63T T B1 5 63T 6311~ LIF6DF 1 6.00/Bunch -

Fenr B(mFSH wrrlas
Fenr BmFH wrirGlas

QLT esTeuT T IS 65T 60t 1-Flew 11

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL ST (HE 6»T 1 15.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesl ST SHE T 1 8.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL UL &S DT 1- -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL (LP(HBIEHSH 1 6.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL LIFE» 6V 1 7.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL FoHreuisgl 1 10.00/Bunch -

Lo FFd wrirGa Q&g 5 106V60] 1 10.00/Bunch 8.00/Bunch
ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL &HGsuLiLilenev 1 27.00/Bunch 24.00/Bunch
ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL Yglevrr 1 15.00/Bunch 12.00/Bunch
ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL LITeVE S 60 1 10.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL QUGVEVTEN T eI 1 10.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL LO6VT & & & & T 6] 1 6.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL Qeuphs 1L enr 1 12.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL & dlevf] 1 7.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL OB BT 1 7.00/Bunch -

ESY 8 FlmFF wriblesL QFTdha Hewr 1 10.00/Bunch -

Lo FFd wrirGa fAmiFeor 1 6.00/Bunch -
FTIDLIG LfFesi] FlmFF wriblesL Gevrd a6y 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
FTIDLIGV LfFesi] FlmFF wriblesL SVl (9)evTLd 1 6.00/Kg 4.00/Kg
Oleu6TTem L& T FlmFF wriblesL Gevrd a6y 1 15.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
Oleu6TTem LTI FlmFF wriblesL SVl (9)evTLd 1 13.00/Kg 11.00/Kg
LTSNS FpFd wrirGa Bevrdasev 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
LTSNS FpFd wrirGa H6VLIL| @)evTLD 1 18.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
FEDTEHBTII FlmFF wriblesL (€120) - F- 1)) 1 6.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
FEOTHSHT I FlmFF wriblesL SVl (9)evTLd 1 4.00/Kg 2.00/Kg
HEVTSHTII FlmFF wriblesL (€120) - F- 1)) 1- -

%55 e Tl FlmFF wriblesL (€120) - F- 1)) 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
%55 e Tl FlmFF wriblesL LOGRTLILITEN M 1 24.00/Kg 22.00/Kg
%55 e Tl FlmFF wriblesL emeuwbLIL 1q 1 22.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
%55 e Tl FlmFF wriblesL g 6eV@&HT 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
%55 e Tl FlmFF wriblesL eufl 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
%55 e Tl FlmFF wriblesL LFenF 1 8.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
%55 e Tl FlmFF wriblesL GLpmiit 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
LT el FFd wrirGa Bevrdaev 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
LT em FlmFF wriblesL SVl (9)evTLd 1 10.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
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O6UBISTIWILD
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UFend -LIL_L_Tessf]

FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesl
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
i TIGCsL
i TIGCsL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL

GCevrd a6V

SLemL_

Ul 1FesTer0
Garesrmad) 1
Garesrmad) 2

oar|” 1q

CuBIg o T

GCevrd a6V

oar” 1q 1

oar 1q 2
CuBIg o T

GCevrd a6V

GCevrd eV
SIUTBIGDIFF
Sl(HLDEM6V
(€128 2 7 300)

SVl (9)evTLd
GCevrd a6V

GCevrd a6V

GCevrd sV

GCevrd a6V

GCevrd a6V

GCevrd sV
CuBIg o T

GusvL_

M BNV

Ga& el

L_L_edT

GueveLT] - L&TTTe$Ly T
GamrevL_m

Garevig

Garevig

Garevig

APlwr - Gleumis b
APlwr - Gleumis b
APlwr - Gleumis b
GCevrd gV

GCevrd sV

1 3.00/Piece
1 14.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 14.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 11.00/Kg
1 11.00/Kg
1 33.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 33.00/Kg
1 25.00/Flower
1 22.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 8.00/Kg

1 12.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 12.00/Kg
1 8.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg
1 75.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 12.00/Kg
1 28.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 25.00/250Gram
1 40.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 23.00/Kg
2 20.00/Kg
3 18.00/Kg
1 85.00/Kg
2 80.00/Kg
3 75.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 110.00/Kg

30.00/8Pieces
12.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
300.00/20FIlowers
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
1700.00/50Kg
1100.00/50Kg
1000.00/50 Kg
900.00/50Kg
700.00/50Kg
3900.00/50Kg
3700.00/50Kg
3500.00/50Kg
25.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
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QUTEDLD 3)6m6V
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QUTEWLPLILILPLD
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QUTEWLPLILILPLD
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FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesl
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL

GBS o T
YESTT

@i

GCevrd a6V
SVl (9)evTLd
Gevrdsev-Fleuliy
BevTd & 6v-6lausTemen
GCevrd a6V
SVl (9)evTLd
GCevrd sV
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd a6V
wgerusref -5005
LgerLisiTarfl-618
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd eV
GCevrd gV
ENOLIEE 8
BlusFleompbg)
Fevrm

FEHWEH

FEHWEH

FEHWEH
O h 68T
Cuflwg)
BOSSTD
Alwig
Cuflwg)
Alwg
Cuflwg)
GrmusvLT
G&mrevl_ LIFena
G9

Smerf

Terg meif]

L}, 6dT
SHLTeueTerf]
GuLiwiesr

1 35.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 -

1 7.00/Kg

1 5.00/Kg

1 10.00/Kg

1 9.00/Kg

1 12.00/Kg

1 10.00/Kg

1 8.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 12.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 300.00-350.00/Bunch
2 200.00-300.00/Buch
3 120.00-250.00/Buch
1 200.00-450.00/Bunch
1 3.00/Piece

1 2.50/Piece

1 1.50/Piece

1 5.00/Flower

1 4.00/Flower

1 5.00/Stem

1 250.00-500.00/Bunch
1 150.00-350.00/Bunch
1 250.00-400.00/Bunch
1 150.00-500.00/Bunch
1 180.00-500.00/Bunch
1 220.00-450.00/Bunch
1 200.00-450.00/Bunch
1 150.00-450.00/Bunch

1000.00/50Kg
22.00/Kg

5.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
550.00/25Kg
550.00/25Kg
10.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

250.00-300.00/Bunch
150.00-250.00/Bunch
80.00-200.00/Bunch
150.00-400.00/Bunch
1000.00/Bundle
700.00/Bundle
300.00-400.00/Bundle

200.00-450.00/Bunch
100.00-300.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch
100.00-450.00/Bunch
130.00-450.00/Bunch
180.00-400.00/Bunch
150.00-400.00/Bunch
100.00-400.00/Bunch
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FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesl
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
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BT&SLYT
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GCevrd eV
&6V6VTLD6udH]
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@\wribuFbd
FH6VLIS
evG&reum
QFEBETIT
GCevrd gV
GCevrd a6V
Cuflwg)
Alwig
HTLJ6V
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GCevrd a6V
GCevrd sV
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd gV
GCevrd a6V
LDEHIF6IT
OeueTemen
GCevrd a6V
O'L_6v6d)
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd sV
GCevrd gV

1 150.00-300.00/Bunch
1 300.00-650.00/Bunch

1 60.00/Kg
1 -

1 -

1 50.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 3.00/Piece
1 2.00/Piece
1 1.00/Piece
1 50.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 18.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 150.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 -

1 60.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 500.00/Kg
1 350.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg

100.00-250.00/Bunch
250.00-600.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
700.00/1000 Pieces
500.00/1000 Pieces
300.00/1000 pieces
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wrirGls
BmFH wriGs
BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wrirGlas
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wrirGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
BmFH wriGls
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OeueTemen
GCevrd eV
GCevrd a6V
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OeueTemen
GCevrd a6V
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GCevrd a6V
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GCevrd a6V
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GCevrd a6V
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GCevrd gV
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Fevrm
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Cuflwg)
Alwg
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd sV
GCevrd a6V
QariLurdgg
FTWT UTSHG
QP53 LITHS
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GumrererTgd]
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1 370.00/Kg

1 -

1 400.00/Kg

1 370.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 10.00/Bunch
1 30.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 10.00/Bunch
1 4.00/Flower
1 50.00/Kg

1 10.00/200Gm
1 1200.00/Kg
1 340.00/Kg

1 1340.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg

1 180.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 160.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 8.00/Piece

1 600.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 190.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 340.00/Kg

1 35.00/100-120Leaves
1 30.00/100-120Leaves
1 30.00/100-120Leaves
1 14.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece
1 11.80/Piece

320.00/Kg

350.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

1040.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
1240.00/Kg

92.00/Kg

170.00/Kg

54.00/Kg

72.00/Kg

140.00/Kg

156.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

72.00/Kg
90.00/100Gm
580.00/Kg

96.00/Kg

175.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

320.00/Kg
30.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
13.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
10.80/Piece
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FlmFF wriblesL
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FlmFF wriblesl
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FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL

YgICasTLenL
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Gumig

GCevrd a6V
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd eV
GCevrd gV
SVl (9)evTLd
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd sV

w1 FesTerv
GCevrd a6V
GCevrd eV
oar” 19 Fleuliy
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GCevrd gV
GCevrd a6V
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GCevrd sV
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1 11.80/Piece
1 11.00/Piece
1 11.00/Piece
1 7.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 500.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 25.00/Bunch
2 94.00/Kg

1 -

2 7.00/Bunch
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Bunch
1 15.00/Bunch
1 20.00/Bunch
1 -

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

2 90.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg

1 10.00/Bunch
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 -

1 50.00/Kg

1 -

1 8.00/Bunch
1 15.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 -

1 18.00/Kg

10.80/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
6.00/Piece

480.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

88.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

30.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch

1300.00/50Kg
15.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
1000.00/50Kg

30.00/Kg

45.00/Kg

10.00/Kg
500.00/25Kg

16.00/Kg
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FlmFF wriblesL
FlmFF wriblesL
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1 -

1 20.00/Kg
1 2.00/No

1 20.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 7.00/Bunch
1 350.00/Kg
1 23.00/Kg
1 350.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
1.50/No
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
300.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
70.00/Kg



